Amend the Town Zoning by changing the zoning on the property known as 150 Haverhill Road, Tax Map 

and Lot 9-A-500 from the “Rural District” to the Residence B District”. 

Planning Board Recommends Voting Yes 7-0 

ARTICLE 4. To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of Seven Hundred Fifty 

Thousand and no 100ths ($750,000.00) Dollars for the purpose of paying the MSDC (Source Demand 

Charge) required to reserve an allocation of 200,000 gallons of water/ day from the Southern New 

Hampshire Regional Water Line which will run along Route NH 28, along with payment of costs

[...]

be conveyed to the Town in connection with the approved London Bridge South Subdivision. The purchase 

does not include any right-of-ways previously mentioned. (60% Majority Required). 

Recommended by the Board of Selectmen 4-0  

ARTICLE 6. To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of One Hundred Thirty 

Thousand and no 100ths ($130,000.00) Dollars for the purpose of purchasing a Tractor Truck for the 

Transfer Station, along with payment of costs associated with the financing of said purchase; said sum to 

be in addition to any federal, state or private funds made available therefor, and to raise the same by

[...]

Follow directions as to the number of candidates to be marked for each office.

C. To vote for a person whose name is not printed on the ballot, write the candidate’s name on
the line provided and completely fill in the OVAL.

ARTICLES
ARTICLE 4. To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand 
and no 100ths ($750,000.00) Dollars for the purpose of paying the MSDC (Source Demand Charge) required 
to reserve an allocation of 200,000 gallons of water/ day from the Southern New Hampshire Regional Water 
Line which will run along Route NH 28, along with payment of costs associated with the financing of said

[...]

Bridge South Subdivision. The purchase does not include any right-of-ways previously mentioned. (60% Major-
ity Required).

Recommended by the Board of Selectmen 4-0 

YES
NO

ARTICLE 6. To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of One Hundred Thirty Thousand and
no 100ths ($130,000.00) Dollars for the purpose of purchasing a Tractor Truck for the Transfer Station, along with
payment of costs associated with the financing of said purchase; said sum to be in addition to any federal, state
or private funds made available therefor, and to raise the same by issuance of not more than $96,500.00 in